

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

**Contract: 7930 CHURCH HILL ELEMENTARY
PARKING LOT PAVING**

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	2,200.00
1002	MOT	DYS	1.00	1,300.00	1,300.00
5001	9.5mm HMA Surface	TON	500.00	88.00	44,000.00
5002	19mm HMA Patching	TON	20.00	175.00	3,500.00
5003	Mill	SY	550.00	14.00	7,700.00
5004	Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	900.00
5005	Remove and Reset Parking Bumpers	EA	25.00	65.00	1,625.00
5006	Concrete Valley Gutter at Existing Slot Drain	LS	0.00	0.00	18,950.00
				Total for Contract 7930 :	80,175.00